
Abingdon 1 

Abingdon 2

Altona 

Alpha

Cambridge

Galva 1

Galva 2

Oneida

Williamsfield 1

Williamsfield 2

Galva 1 @ Abingdon 1 Williamsfield 2 @ Abindon 1

Alpha @ Williamsfield 2 Abingdon 2 @ Galva 1

Cambridge @ Oneida Galva 2 @ Williamsfield 1

Williamsfield 1 @ Altona Altona @ Cambridge

Abingdon 2 @ Galva 2 Oneida @ Alpha

Cambridge @ Galva 2

Williamsfield 1 @ Abingdon 2

Galva 1 @ Williamsfield 2

Abingdon 1 @ Oneida

Alpha @ Altona

Galva 2 @ Alpha Williamsfield 2 @ Altona

Altona @ Abingdon 1 Abingdon 1 @ Galva 2

Oneida @ Williamsfield 2 Alpha @ Abingdon 2

Williamsfield 1 @ Galva 1 Cambridge @ Williamsfield 1

Abingdon 2 @ Cambridge Galva 1 @ Oneida

Cambridge @ Galva 1 Galva 1 @ Altona

Williamsfield 1 @ Alpha Oneida @ Galva 2

Abingdon 2 @ Abingdon 1 Williamsfield 2 @ Abingdon 2

Galva 2 @ Williamsfield 2 Abingdon 1 @ Williamsfield 1

Altona @ Oneida Alpha @ Cambridge

Galva 2 @ Altona Williamsfield 2 @ Cambridge 

Alpha @ Galva 1 Abingdon 1 @ Alpha

Cambridge @ Abingdon 1 Galva 1 @ Galva 2

Williamsfield 1 @ Williamsfield 2 Altona @ Abingdon 2

Abingdon 2 @ Oneida Oneida @ Williamsfield 1

2024 8u Boys
David Ward

Seth Spivey

Chad Wood

Cierra Snyder

Nick Morris 309-221-4686

309-509-2942

309-371-5581

309-912-5156

309-337-9906

309-368-7538

641-425-1666

309-339-6226

No Games

Memorial Day

815-590-2064

Dusty Foster

Jake McClintic 309-883-1956

Mon 6/17/2024

Tyler Glaser

Mon 6/3/2024

All games start at 6pm

Mon 5/27/2024

Mon 6/10/2024

Jeremy Eagle

Mon 5/20/2024

Brandon Hall

Wed 5/22/2024

Wed 5/29/2024

Wed 6/5/2024

Wed 6/12/2024

Wed 6/19/2024

Tournament is June 23-June 28 in Williamsfield

Contact Jeremy Eagle 309-339-6226 with your record


